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BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, JUSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, (Retd.) 

CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 

ROOM No. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

31 

Argument / EPF-FINAL 

ID No.139/2012 

|ID No. 92/2013 

ID No. 78/2017 

ID No.140/2018 

ID No.173/2018 

ID No. 4/2020 

LCA No.19/2014 

ID No.118/2013 

ID No.8/2014 

Examination 

ID No. 335/2011 

ID No.142/2015 

|ID No. 252/2018 

|ID No. 300/2018 

Reply & Consideration of Application 

|ID No. 81/2021 

LCA No.11/2016 

ID No.107/2021 

|ID No.93/2022 

ID No. 294/2022 

ID No. 131/2023 

ID No. 293/2023 

ID No.306/2023 

ID No.40/2024 

LCA No.421/2023 

LCA No. 2168/2023 

Written Statement / Reply 

LCA No. 2169/2023 

|LCA No. 2170/2023 

LCA No. 2171/2023 

LCA No. 2172/2023 

LCA No. 2173/2023 

30 LCA No. 2174/2023 

Cause List For 04.11.2024 (Monday) At 11.00 A.M. 

LCA No. 2175/2023 

Sanjeev Kumar 

32 LCA No. 2176/2023 

Anish Gupta 

Mahmood Khan 

Rajesh 

Satpal 

Santosh 

Panna Lal 

Deepak Raj 

Sh.Sumer Singh & othrs 

General Secretary 

Damar Bahadur & othrs 

Rukmani Manori Pandey 

|Ajay Kumar 

V.s. Tyagi 

Smt.Sushila 

Narender & 22 Others 

Rajo & 05 Others 

Vir Singh 

Vir Singh 

Ram Kishan & 54 Ors. 

Manmod Shankar 

Vipin Kumar 

|Sh.Hoshiar Singh Chaudhary &MUFG Bank Limited 

Mohd. Imran 

Bir Singh 

Payal 

Sonu 

Sh.Baleshwar Singh & 25 Others DIAL 

Prashant 

Hemlata 

BSNL 

Parul Gautam 

Bajaj Allianz 

Satpal 

Ashok Hotel 

AlIMS 

EDMC 

Railway Board 

DIAL 

Globe Ground India 

Central VWarehousing Corp. 

North Delhi Municipal Corporation17-02-2025 

Gulf Air 

CGHS 

Northern Railway 

MCD 

|MCD 

MCD 

CPWD 

CPWD 

|CBSE 

|LIC 

|CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

CEO 

17-02-2025 

CEO 

17-02-2025 

17-02-2025 

17-02-2025 

17-02-2025 

17-02-2025 

07-02-2025 

07-02-2025 

15-01-2025 

23-01-2025 

15-01-2025 

23-01-2025 

13-11-2024 

23-01-2025 

11-02-2025 

11-02-2025 

11-02-2025 

11-02-2025 

15-01-2025 

15-01-2025 

11-02-2025 

28-01-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 



33 LCA No. 2177/2023 
34 

35 LCA No 2179/2023 
36 

37 

38 

3 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

LCA No. 2178/2023 

45 

LCA No. 2180/2023 

LCA No. 19/2024 

LCA No.2131/2024 

ID No.101/2021 

ID No.87/2023 

ID No, 46/2024 

ID No. 48/2024 

Mis./F.N.F 04/11/2024 

Claim Statement / EPF- CompliancelAdmission 

ID No. 233/2022 

ID No.159/2016 

Arun Kumar 

ID No.52/2023 

Ashwani Kumar 

Saraswati 

Arun 

Krishna 

Narender 

Sh.Deepak Kumar & 16 oths 
Mukesh 

Suneeta & 11 Ors. 

Rajender Kumar 

Shiv Kumar 

CEO 

K.Chinnadurai & 04 Ots 

CEO 

CEO 

|CEO 

G.N.C.T. 

Bharti Airtel Services 

EDMC 

MCD 

MCD 

Gulf Air Employees Association Gulf Air 

MCD 

Ashok Hotel 

BHEL 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

|18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

15-01-2025 

18-02-2025 

18-02-2025 



46 

50 

51 

47 

49 

52 

48 

54 

55 

56 

58 

59 

7 

6C 

61 

62 

53 LCA No. 1702/2022 

5 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

72 

76 

77 

73 

74 

78 

79 

80 

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, JUSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, (Retd.) 
CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT NO.1. 

ROOM No. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

Written Statement / Reply 

|LCA No. 1691/2022 

LCA No. 1695/2022 

LCA No. 1696/2022 

LCA No. 1697/2022 

LCA No. 1698/2022 

LCA No. 1699/2022 

LCA No. 1700/2022 

|LCA No. 1760/2022 

|LCA No. 1761/2022 

LCA No, 1762/2022 

|LCA No. 1763/2022 

|LCA No. 1764/2022 

LCA No, 1765/2022 

LCA No. 1766/2022 

LCA No. 1767/2022 

LCA No. 1768/2022 

LCA No. 1769/2022 

LCA No. 1770/2022 

LCA No.202/2023 

LCA No.204/2023 

|LCA No.205/2023 

LCA No.206/2023 

LCA No,208/2023 

LCA No.209/2023 

75 LCA No. 530/2024 

LCA No.210/2023 

LCA No.436/2023 

|LCA No.980/2023 

LCA No. 529/2024 

|LCA No. 531/2024 

LCA No. 532/2024 

LCA No. 533/2024 

LCA No. 534/2024 

Cause List For 04.11.2024 (Monday) At 11.00 A.M. 

LCA No. 535/2024 

Savitri Devi 

|Kanta Devi 

Jagmati 

|Anguri Devi 

|Krishna 

Kamla 

Radhey Shyam 

Manju 

Ran Vir Singh & 04 Others 

Vinod Kumar & 04 Others 

Om Veer Singh & 05 Others 

Gordhan & 12 Others 

Narender & 08 Others 

Vinod Kumar & 11 Others 

Baido & 07 Others 

Mahavir & 05 Others 

Om Prakash & 41 Others 

Raju & 16 Others 

Ram Charan & 83 Others 

Dharmendra 

Sanjay 

Dinesh Kumar 

Satresh 

Ramjot 

Kunta Devi 

Mukesh 

Sham Kala & 09 Ors 

Raju 

Satish 

Shiv Kumar 

Prem 

Prem (LR) 

Bilotri (LR) 

Rupesh 

Dharmender 

MCD (Narela Zone) 

|MCD (West) 

MCD (West) 

MCD (Najafgarh) 

MCD (Karol Bagh) 

MCD (Narela Zone) 

MCD (KP Zone) 

MCD (Ciil Line) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (KP Zone) 

MCD (Karol Bagh) 

MCD (City SP) 

MCD (Civil Line) 

MCD (KP Zone) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Central) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

|MCD (Karol Bagh) 

MCD (Narela) 

MCD (City SP) 

MCD (City SP) 

MCD (City SP) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Karol Bagh) 

MCD (Narela) 

MCD (KP Zone) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

06-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

21-03-2025 

07-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

10-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

|25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

|07-03-2025 

19-03-2025 

10-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

20-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

07-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

19-03-2025 

19-03-2025 

19-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

07-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

|24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 



81 LCA No 536/2024 

82 LCA No. 665/2024 

83 LCA No. 667/2024 

84 LCA No. 1054/2024 

85 LCA No. 1055/2024 

86 LCA No. 1056/2024 

87 LCA No 1057/2024 

88 LCA No. 1058/2024 

89 LCA No. 1059/2024 

90 

9 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

98 

99 

LCA No. 1061/2024 

102 

LCA No. 1060/2024 

97 LCA No. 1067/2024 

LCA No 1062/2024 

105 

LCA No. 1063/2024 

106 

LCA No. 1064/2024 

107 

LCA No. 1065/2024 

100LCA No. 1070/2024 

109 

LCA No. 1066/2024 

101 LCA No. 1071/2024 

LCA No. 1068/2024 

LCA No, 1069/2024 

103 LCA No. 1073/2024 

104 LCA No. 1074/2024 

LCA No. 1072/2024 

LCA No. 1075/2024 

LCA No. 1076/2024 

LCA No. 1077/2024 

108 LCA No. 1078/2024 

LCA No. 1079/2024 

110 LCA No. 1095/2024 

111 LCA No. 1096/2024 

112 LCA No.2030/2024 

113 LCA No 2031/2024 

114 LCA No.2032/2024 

115 |LCA No.2033/2024 

116 LCA No.2034/2024 

117 LCA No.2035/2024 

118 LCA No.2036/2024 

119 |LCA No.2038/2024 

Dharm 

Raju 

Madhu 

|Anand 

|Santra 

Vidya 

Jay Narayan 

Roshan 

Sarswati 

|Rajesh Kumar 

Jai Bhagwan 

Subhash 

Kartar Singh 

Kishan Devi 

Dharamveer 

Sheela 

Rajo 

Hawa Singh 

Mannu 

Kaliram 

Jai Prakash 

Jyoti Prakash 

Beer Pal 

Birmati 

Manju 

Om Prakash 

Pushpa & Anr 

Bijender 

Kamlesh 

Raj Singh & 18 Others 

Rajesh & 30 Others 

Dalip Kumar 

Mohan 

Sushil 

Fakir Chand 

Meenu 

Kiran 

Mahaveer 

Krishan 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (City SP) 

MCD (Karol Bagh) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (Najafgarh) 

MCD (Najafgarh) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD & LNJP Hospital 

MCD (Central) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (West Zone) 

MCD (Narela Zone) 

MCD (Narela Zone) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Central) 

|MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Rohini) 

24-03-2026 

19-03-2026 

07-03-2026 

|11-03-2025 

21-03-2025 

21-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

|11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2026 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

|11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

l11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

|24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

|27-02-2025 

20-03-2025 

|11-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

|24-03-2025 

20-03-2025 

|25-03-2025 

26-03-2025 

18-03-2025 



120 

121 

LCA No.2039/2024 

122 LCA No.2041/2024 

LCA No.2040/2024 

123 LCA No.2042/2024 

124 LCA No.2043/2024 

125 LCA No.2044/2024 

126 LCA No.2045/2024 

127 LCA No.2046/2024 

128 LCA No.2047/2024 

129 LCA No.2048/2024 

131 

130 LCA No.2049/2024 

134 

LCA No.2050/2024 

132 LCA No.2051/2024 

133 LCA No.2052/2024 

LCA No.2053/2024 

135 LCA No.2054/2024 

136 LCA No.2055/2024 

137 LCA No.2056/2024 

138 LCA No.205712024 

139 LCA No.2058/2024 

140 LCA No. 211/2021 

Examination 

141 LCA No.1909/2019 

142 LCA No.1370/2019 

143 LCA No. 2289/2019 

144 LCA No. 2294/2019 

145 LCA No. 2300/2019 

146 LCA No.128/2020 

147 LCA No.129/2020 

148 LCA No.133/2020 

149 LCA No.174/2020 

150 LCA No.190/2020 

151 LCA No.284/2020 

152 LCA NO 406/2020 

153 LCA No. 438/2020 

154 LCA NO 440/2020 

155 LCA No. 450/2020 

156 LCA No.464/2020 

Komita 

157 LCA No. 481/2020 

|Ashok 

Pankaj 

Further Proceedings/ Order/ EPF- Misc. 

Braham Pal 

Santosh 

|Jyoti 

Padut 

Viajaya 
Savita Rani 

Om Wati 

Pratap 

Shakil 

Raj Kumar 

Geeta 

Heerawati 

Kiran Devi 

Sanjay 

Shiksh 

Sarita 

Rajender LR 

Trilok Chand 

Satto 

JAnil Kumar 

Rajender Singh 

|Atre 

Rajbir 

Munesh 

Gita 

Mange 

Karamvir 

Sumitra Devi 

Jai Pal 

Surender Singh 

Sh.Rajender Kumar 

Smt.Geeta 

Sh.Sunil Kumar 

Smt.Adesh 

Smt.Saroj Devi 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara Noth) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD 

MCD (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Shahdara South) 

NDMC (Civil Line) 

NDMC (KP Zone) 

INDMC (KP Zone) 

EDMC (Shahdara South) 

EDMC (Shahdara South) 

EDMC (Shahdara North) 

EDMC (Shahdara North) 

SDMC (Lajpat Nagar) 

NDMC (Rohini) 

NDMC (Narela) 

EDMC (Shahdara North) 

NDMC (Karol Bagh) 
EDMC (Shahdara North) 

MCD (Civil Line) 

EDMC (Shahdara North) 

24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

|24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

|25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

|25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

12-02-2025 

25-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

10-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

27-03-2025 
24-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

|20-03-2025 

|18-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

07-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

10-03-2025 

25-03-2025 
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